
HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2025-26 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

School opens Tuesday 2nd September  

School closes 3:15pm Friday 24th October 

School re-opens Tuesday 4th November 

School closes for Christmas 1:30pm Friday 19th December 

  

SPRNG TERM 2026 

School opens Monday 5th January 

School closes 3:15pm Thursday 12th February 

School re-opens Monday 23rd February 

School closes for Easter 1:30pm Thursday 1st April 

Easter Sunday 3rd April 2026  

  

SUMMER TERM 2026 

School opens Monday 13th April 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 4th May  

School closes 3:15pm Friday 22nd May 

School re-opens Monday 8th June 

School closes for Summer 1:30pm Friday 17th July 

  

  

  

INSET DAYS  Statutory testing 

Monday 1st September KS2 SATS w/c Monday 11th May 

Monday 3rd November (Trust Inset) Phonics screen w/c Monday 8th June 

Friday 5th December Y4 multiplication Check w/c Monday 8th June 

Friday 13th February (Trust inset)  

Thursday 4th June  

Friday 5th June  

Monday 20th July  

 


